
VUSN IT Computer Lab Schedule 10/11/24 through 1/3/25 
              
Listed below is the proposed schedule for the VUSN IT Computer Lab for 
October 11, 2024 through January 3, 2025. Please let me know if this 
schedule conflicts with work that you need to do in the lab. 
 
Friday, October 11, 2024 until Saturday, January 3, 2025 
 
Days Month/Date Notes 
Friday Oct 11 Normal Schedule 
Saturday Oct 12 Closed 
Sunday-Saturday Oct 13-18 Normal Schedule 
Saturday Oct 19 Block 7a-6p 
Sunday Oct 20 Block 7a-5p 
Monday-Friday Oct 21-Nov 1 Normal Schedule 
Saturday Nov 2 Block 7a-5p 
Sunday-Friday Nov 3-15 Normal Schedule 
Saturday Nov 16 Block 7a-5p 
Sunday-Friday Nov 17-22 Normal Schedule 
Saturday-Sunday Nov 23-Dec 1 Closed (Thanksgiving Break) 
Monday-Friday Dec 2-6 Normal Schedule (Random Exam Closure) 
Saturday-Thursday Dec 7-Jan 2 Closed (Winter Break) 
Friday Jan 3 Normal Schedule 
 
****************************** 
Normal Schedule Lab Hours:  
Monday-Thursday    7a-7p    
Friday   7a-6p 
Saturday-Sunday 1p-5p 
****************************** 
Mazo Freeman, Sr. Administrative Coordinator 
Vanderbilt University School of Nursing 
461 21st Av. S – 240C Frist Hall 
Tel #: 615-343-3950 
Email: mazo.freeman@vanderbilt.edu 


